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Mid-Atlantic Region 

 Jamestown Commons 
6732 Jamestown Drive 
Alpharetta, GA  30005 
800-444-3086 
770-570-1920 
AtlantaRegOff@hmig.com 

Jim Eick 
Director, Regional Sales 
jim.eick@hmig.com  
direct dial – 770-570-1922 
mobile – 678-428-7036 

Mid-Atlantic Region 

 Providence Park 
10700 Sikes Place 
Suite 220 
Charlotte, NC  28277 
800-688-2290 
704-841-1006 
CharlotteRegOff@hmig.com 

Rick Smith 
Director, Regional Sales 
rick.smith@hmig.com 
 

Atlanta 

Charlotte 
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Central Region 

 2001 Butterfield Road 
Suite 1112 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 
800-783-4529 
630-442-6882 
ChicagoRegOff@hmig.com 
 

Jerry Brennan 
Director, Regional Sales 
gerald.brennan@hmig.com 
direct dial – 630-442-6888 
moble – 920-265-4604 
 

Central Region 

 CincinnatiRegOff@hmig.com 
800-642-8640 
859-581-8044 
 
 
 
 

Phil Gibson 
Director, Regional Sales 
philip.gibson@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-1591 
mobile – 412-965-2194 
 
 

Central Region 

 12700 Hillcrest Road 
Suite 125 
Dallas, TX 75230 
DallasRegOff@hmig.com 
 
 

Lucas Hogan 
Director, Regional Sales 
lucas.hogan@hmig.com 
mobile – 214-460-6296 
 
 

West Region 

 6400 South Fiddlers Green Circle 
Suite 250 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
DenverRegOff@hmig.com 

Evan Stratton 
Director, Regional Sales 
Evan.stratton@hmig.com 
mobile – 720-272-3533 

Central Region 

 2501 SE Tones Drive 
Suite 700 
Ankeny, IA 50021 
888-634-4644 
515-559-5640 
DesMoinesRegOff@hmig.com 
 

Erik Stjernberg 
Director, Regional Sales 
erik.stjernberg@hmig.com 
direct dial – 515-278-4457 
mobile – 515-707-8462 
 
 
Jennifer Goodell 
Account Manager 
jennifer.goodell@hmig.com 
direct dial – 515-278-4388 
 
 
 
 

Chicago 

Cincinnati 

Dallas 

Des Moines 

Denver 
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Central Region 

 11767 Katy Freeway 
Suite 840 
Houston, TX 77079 
800-225-1075 
281-379-5421 
HoustonRegOff@hmig.com 

John Weitzel 
Director, Regional Sales 
john.weitzel@hmig.com 
mobile – 713-443-7065 
 

Northeast Region 

 NewEnglandRegOff@hmig.com 
 
 
 

Jay Holman 
Sales Consultant 
jay.holman@hmig.com 
(located in New York) 
mobile – 781-910-2032 
 
Michael Henderson 
Account Manager 
michael.henderson@hmig.com 
(located in New York) 
mobile – 716-807-8240 
 
 
 
 
 

Northeast Region 

 1 Penn Plaza 
Suite 1520 
New York, NY 10119 
800-235-6753 
212-921-0394 
NewYorkRegOff@hmig.com 
 

 

Vic Parker 
Director, Regional Sales 
victor.parker@hmig.com 
mobile – 315-436-7211 
 
Michael Henderson 
Account Manager 
michael.henderson@hmig.com 
mobile – 716-807-8240 
 
 
 

Mid-Atlantic Region 

 One Valley Square 
512 Township Line Road 
Suite 110 
Blue Bell, PA 19422 
800-595-4433 
610-260-9730 
PHLPaddenRegOff@hmig.com 
 

Pat Padden 
Director, Regional Sales 
patrick.padden@hmig.com 
direct dial – 610-276-2130 
 
Chris Foltz 
Account Manager 
chris.foltz@hmig.com 
direct dial – 717-302-5662 

New England 

New York 

Philadelphia - Padden 

Houston 
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Mid-Atlantic Region 

 One Valley Square 
512 Township Line Road 
Suite 110 
Blue Bell, PA 19422 
800-595-4433 
610-260-9730 
PHLPettitRegOff@hmig.com 

Cynthia Pettit 
Director, Regional Sales 
cynthia.pettit@hmig.com 
direct dial – 610-276-2134 
mobile – 610-804-6925 
 
Joe Mulvaney 
Account Manager 
joseph.mulvaney@hmig.com 
direct dial – 610-276-2136 
mobile – 215-669-6023 
 
 

West Region 

 2198 E. Camelback Road 
Suite 260 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 
800-266-2940 
602-667-9394 
PhoenixRegOff@hmig.com 

Kim Morse 
Director, Regional Sales 
kimberly.morse@hmig.com 
mobile – 949-283-2308 

Mid-Atlantic Region 

 Fifth Avenue Place 
120 Fifth Avenue            
PAPHM-063A 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
800-328-5433 
PghRegOff@hmig.com 

Mark LaPorte 
Director, Regional Sales II 
mark.laporte@hmig.com  
direct dial – 412-544-1829 
mobile – 412-480-7829 
 
Chris Messinger 
Director, Regional Sales 
chris.messinger@hmig.com 
direct dial – 814-871-6793 
mobile – 814-460-2589 
 
David Gerstner 
Account Manager 
david.gerstner@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-0995 
mobile – 412-337-4412 
 
Amy Sacco 
Account Manager 
amy.sacco@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-2071 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Phoenix 

Pittsburgh 

Philadelphia - Pettit 
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West Region 

 SanFranciscoRegOff@hmig.com 
800-495-4868 
415-495-4868 
 

  Kim Morse 
  Director, Regional Sales 
  kimberly.morse@hmig.com 
  mobile – 949-283-2308 
 

West Region 

 SeattleRegOff@hmig.com 
Puget Sound Plaza 
1325 Fourth Ave 
Suite 1045 
Seattle, WA  98101 
866-907-4644 
425-242-2240 
 

  Matt Kremer 
  Director, Regional Sales 
  Matthew.kremer@hmig.com 
  mobile – 425-246-0875  

Central Region 

 4200 W. Cypress Street 
Suite 510 
Tampa, FL 33607 
800-825-9133 
813-288-1870 
TampaRegOff@hmig.com 

 

Mark LaPorte 
Director, Regional Sales II 
mark.laporte@hmig.com  
direct dial – 412-544-1829 
mobile – 412-480-7829 
 
Brent Shelly 
Account Manager 
Brent.shelly@hmig.com  
direct dial – 813-936-6027 
mobile – 727-667-9723 
 

 

Mid-Atlantic Region 

 Fair Oaks Commerce Center 
11320 Random Hills Road 
Suite 620 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
800-874-5433 
703-352-9453 
DCRegOff@hmig.com 

Tina DeRose 
Director, Regional Sales 
tina.derose@hmig.com 
direct dial – 703-278-5040 
mobile – 443-413-6019 

 

 CaptiveRegOff@hmig.com 

 
Cristina Andrewleski 
Director, Regional Sales 
cristina.andrewleski@hmig.com  
mobile – 717-881-9860 
 
Derrick Rodney 
Director, Regional Sales 
derrick.rodney@hmig.com 
direct dial – 859-287-3210 
mobile – 614-325-8827 
 

 

  

Tampa 

Washington, D.C. 

San Francisco 

Seattle 

Captive Solution 
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Sales Management 
 

Executive Leadership 

• Central Region 

• Mid-Atlantic Region 

• Northeast Region 

• West Region 

• Blue Plan Partnerships 

• Captive Solution 
 

Fifth Avenue Place 
120 Fifth Avenue 
PAPHM-063A 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 

Greg Wilden 
Senior Vice President, Sales 
gregory.wilden@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-1323 

 

Central Region 

• Chicago 

• Cincinnati 

• Dallas 

• Des Moines 

• Houston 

• Tampa 
 
 

12020 Shamrock Plaza 
Suite 200 
Omaha, NE 68154 

 

Dan Cloyd  
Regional Vice President, Sales 
dan.cloyd@hmig.com  
direct dial – 402-516-9903 
mobile – 402-981-7184 

Mid-Atlantic Region 

• Atlanta 

• Charlotte 

• Philadelphia 

• Pittsburgh 

• Washington D.C. 

Fifth Avenue Place 
120 Fifth Avenue 
PAPHM-063A 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 
 

 

Carolyn Coleman 
Regional Vice President, Sales 
carolyn.coleman@hmig.com  
direct dial – 412-544-2230 
mobile – 412-720-4546 

 

Northeast Region 

• New England 

• New York 
 
 

 

Fifth Avenue Place 
120 Fifth Avenue 
PAPHM-063A 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

Carolyn Coleman 
Regional Vice President, Sales 
carolyn.coleman@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-2230 
mobile – 412-720-4546 

West Region / Blue 
Plan Partnerships 

• Denver 

• Phoenix 

• San Francisco 

• Seattle 
 

2198 E. Camelback Road 
Suite 260 
Phoenix, AZ 85016 

John McCabe 
Regional Vice President, Sales 
john.mccabe@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-6760 
mobile – 412-600-3590 

Sales Administration 
& Operations 

 

 

Fifth Avenue Place 
120 Fifth Avenue 
PAPHM-062C 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 

LeeAnn Burgunder 
Vice President, Sales Administration &        
Operations 
leeann.burgunder@hmig.com 
direct dial – 412-544-1016 

mobile – 412-737-0356 

 


